Freeway Ranked 9th Best Property/Casualty Insurance Agency in Insurance Journal

HUNTINGTON BEACH, Calif., Sept. 14, 2020 /PRNewswire/ -- Confie, the parent company of Freeway Insurance, was ranked 9th in Insurance Journal's 2020 Top 100 Property/Casualty Agencies report, solidifying the company as one of the leading providers of personal insurance in the country.

Notably, Confie is the only company in the Top 10 rankings that focuses primarily on personal lines insurance. Other companies offer other lines of businesses including personal lines. Confie's positioning and product offering establishes dominance in its category.

The rankings are by total property/casualty agency revenue for 2019 and includes only those agencies whose business is primarily retail. The annual Top 100 list, which is in its 16th year, was published on August 10th in the national edition of Insurance Journal.

"Our continued success is due to our amazing employees, our winning culture and our strategic growth plan led by our forward thinking and innovative leadership. We are proud to be featured once again in Insurance Journal," said Cesar Soriano, the company's Chief Executive Officer.

Confie has quickly become one of the largest and fastest growing, privately-owned insurance brokers in the United States. The company is working towards continued expansion of its insurance products into new markets while continuing to broaden its presence in existing markets.

About Freeway Insurance

Freeway Insurance, Inc., established in 1987, is one of the largest privately-owned insurance agencies in the United States. As one of the fastest-growing nationwide insurance distribution companies, Freeway offers insurance policies that provide coverage throughout the United States. The company is constantly researching, growing and diversifying product offerings to stay responsive to the ever-evolving insurance market. Freeway offers a wide range of plans, from the most basic to premium plans, in auto, truck, commercial vehicle, fire, flood, renters, small commercial, motorcycle and recreational vehicle insurance products. In 2008, Freeway Insurance partnered with Confie, a national insurance distribution company. Today, Freeway Insurance services customers through 509 offices. Freeway consumers access Freeway Insurance through neighborhood Freeway offices as well as by visiting freewayinsurance.com or calling (800) 300-0227.